1 Product Introduction
The JCM Series solenoid metering pumps offer an extensive range of features, including
microprocessor control for accurate and flexible automation in response to instrument signals. The
microprocessor design employs a customized liquid crystal display (LCD) and tactile response
keypad. The “state-of-the-art” surface mount electronics are fully encapsulated to ensure
protection in its working environment. All external inputs and outputs are opto-isolated from the
microprocessor.
2 Caution

Remark: There are 2 function for this pump head: a: Air release when open the pump.
b: Sampling.
c: Safety valve function
d: Check valve function
2.5 Pipe Fitting:
There are 2 kinds of injection valves from us for our customer’s choice, one is spring type
injection valve, another one is the diaphragm type injection valve. Please check the following
drawing details.
A. Spring Type Injection Valve
(注：此处插入图 6)
B. Diaphragm Type Injection Valve
(注：此处插入图 7)
3. The outline drawing of JCM1
4. Type Choice
Type Max Capacity Flow Max Pressure Pipe Size Pipe Material
JCM1-1/20.7 1.0L/H 20.7bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-1.9/17.2 1.9 L/H 17.2bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-3.8/7.6 3.8L/H 7.6bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-7.6/3.4 7.6L/H 3.4bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-12.1/1.5 12.1L/H 1.5bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-15.1/1.0 15.1L/H 1.0bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
JCM1-20/1.0 20L/H 1.0bar 6mm*9.5mm PE
Attachment
8 Line Cable Singal Connection.